
First Name Last Name Email Registration Time Approval Status Attendance Duration (Minutes)
Steve Strain Steve.s@onyxcontractors.com 3/29/2021 9:20 approved 66
Kenzi Kinard info@callctroofing.com 3/29/2021 8:37 approved 58
Atanacio Carrisal Atanacio@amstarincgc.com 3/29/2021 9:09 approved 99
Brittany Otero brittany.otero@lmc-corporation.com 3/24/2021 14:30 approved 117
COBY EASTERWOOD COBY@DE-ELECTRIC.COM 3/25/2021 13:36 approved 111
Bobby Watson bobby@cappmidland.com 3/29/2021 8:21 approved 120
Rick Miller Rick.miller@ricksbackflowandplumbing.com 3/29/2021 8:23 approved
Craig Edwards craige@basinelectricco.com 3/29/2021 8:38 approved 123
Liz Lonngren liz@henthorncommercial.com 3/29/2021 9:22 approved 75
Dave Wilson davewilson@coreconstruction.com 3/24/2021 14:43 approved 94
Leo Wright lwright@fhpaschen.com 3/23/2021 11:52 approved 244
David Soto david.soto@tdindustries.com 3/29/2021 9:26 approved 63
Jim Stansbery midlandconstructioncompany@yahoo.com 3/28/2021 12:37 approved 103
Roberto Pando pando432@gmail.com 3/29/2021 9:26 approved 57
Alan White alan@midtexofmidland.com 3/29/2021 9:04 approved 114
14322149619 6
14326972282 107

Ryan Burwell r.burwell@gordian.com 3/29/2021 9:08 approved 111
John Castillo j.castillo@gordian.com 3/29/2021 8:49 approved 125
Kristy Engeldahl pur103@co.midland.tx.us 3/29/2021 9:28 approved 92
Randy Jones - Gordian r.jones@gordian.com 3/29/2021 9:30 approved 66
Byron Jones b.jones@gordian.com 3/29/2021 9:20 approved 99

PREBID REGISTRATION/ATTENDANCE

MIDLAND COUNTY/GORDIAN

21MCO577 Job Order Contracting - PreBid Conference by ZOOM
Click on the following link and use the passcode below to view a recording of this meeting:
https://zoom.us/rec/share/pEeSU9RT8jzbFnsYQDi2-g6AzAvr6NsLP51W4h_wxiGHOrUgtlYDwU51hIiydBmP.lP4NWIBtXsTejRfe 
Passcode:  VeF4^%j*


